Crime Agaisnt Persons
Assault Offenses
Homicide Offenses
Human Trafficking
Kidnapping/Abduction
Sex Offenses
Crimes Agaisnt Property
Arson
Bribery
Burglary/Breaking & Entering
Counterfeiting/Forgery
Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property
Embezzlement
Extortion/Blackmail
Fraud Offenses
Larceny/Theft Offenses
Motor Vehicle Theft
Robbery
Stolen Property Offenses
Crimess Against Society
Animal Cruelty Offenses
Drug/Narcotic Offenses
Gambling Offenses
Pornography/Obscene Material
Prostitution Offenses
Weapon Law Violations
Grand Total
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NIBRS offenses known to the Bloomington Police Department in 2022

February
125
1
1

12

16

36

21
45

w

DO NP BN

283

May June July August

March  April

128 120 145 137
2 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 1 2 1
6 8 10 7
1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
12 5 7 13
8 7 0 5
46 29 40 54
0 0 0 0
2 0 1 0
19 27 37 40
71 49 63 76
9 5 4 14
1 1 2 2
2 1 0 0
3 1 0 2
7 3 10 7
0 0 0 0
2 5 5 2
0 1 0 0
17 4 17 32

340 268 344 392

Offenses based on NIBRS (National Incident Based Reporting System) coding.

Counts are subject to change.
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September

October November December Grand Total
790
5
1

55

67
30
254

161
378
47

35

20

97
0 0 0 1986

For more information regarding NIBRS, see the FBI webpage at https://www.fbi.gov/services/cjis/ucr/nibrs



